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The Breckon Cattle Equipment Team have worked hard over the years, with 2025 marking the
40th Anniversary of the brand. During this time, we are proud of the positive impacts our
equipment has had on the individual operations of our clients, as well as the role we have played
in Australia’s Beef Cattle Industry as a whole.

We believe that our 40 years of experience, which includes monitoring, testing and obtaining
client feedback on our equipment, allows us to provide our clients with products that last the test
of time and handle the harsh environments we work in on the land. Keeping animal welfare in
mind during design, as well as ergonomic and efficient use for the operator, our equipment works
hard in the yards so you don’t have to and streamlines your processing times.

Innovation is one of the main drivers behind Breckon Cattle Equipment, as we always look to
improve ourselves regarding both our equipment designs and our manufacturing and other
internal processes. With that in mind, not only do we monitor market demands and present
design features to ensure we are at an industry standard, we strive to offer our clients products
above and beyond this level. This is only possible thanks to open and honest feedback from our
clients, both good and bad, so we can be confident that the equipment we are providing will be
an asset to your operation.

If you have any queries regarding our products, or would like to provide feedback, please do not
hesitate to contact us on (07) 4983 1688.

We look forward to seeing what the next 40 years bring for Breckon Cattle Equipment.

Jarrod & Caitlin Humphreys, 
and family 



1  -  FROM THE OWNERS

Contents

3  -  INTRODUCTION/VISION

4 -  THE BIG RED RANGE

5 -  BIG RED 28 '  BASIC WEIGHING CRUSH

6 -  BIG RED MANUAL VEE SQUEEZE CRUSH

8 -  BIG RED STANDALONE HEAD BAILS

9 -  BIG RED MANUAL CALF & WEANER CRADLES

11 -  BIG RED PNEUMATIC BRANDING CRADLE

7 -  BIG RED 3  FEATURE PNEUMATIC WEIGHING CRUSH

12 -  THE TOP ENDER RANGE

13 -  TOP ENDER BASIC WEIGHING CRUSH

15 -  TOP ENDER HYDRAULIC CRUSH

16 -  CRUSH FEATURES

17 -  CRUSH OPTIONS

19 -  LANE DRAFTS

22-  JUMBO HAY FEEDER

23 -  GRAIN FEEDERS

24 -  OTHER EQUIPMENT

25 -  LOADING RAMP

25 -  STEEL PLUNGE DIP

18 -  DRAFTS

 21  -  FEEDING EQUIPMENT

10 -  COMPLETE BRANDING SETUP

14 -  TOP ENDER PARALLEL SQUEEZE CRUSH

 -  2  -



Introduct ion
Gregory Fabrications and Breckon Cattle
Equipment are family-owned and operated
businesses based in Clermont,
Queensland. Run side by side, Breckon
Cattle is able to capitalise on Gregory
Fabrication’s superior engineering
workshop when manufacturing their
equipment.
Our Ranges:

The Big Red Range - Manual and
Pneumatic Calf & Weaner Cradles, and
Crushes
The Top Ender Range - Manual and
Hydraulic Crushes, Hydraulic Calf
Cradles
Feeding Equipment, including Hay
Feeders and Grain Feeders 

To be recognised by our customers as a
company that continually strives to be a
leader in the rural industry through
innovation and value-for-money for our
products.

We will achieve this through our
dedication to our customers, continued
research and development, and working
with our customers to follow market
trends. 
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Our Vis ion



T h e  B i g  R e d  R a n g e
T O U G H  E N O U G H  T O  T A K E
T H E  ‘ H A R D ’  O U T  O F  H A R D

W O R K
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B i g  R e d  2 8 "  B a s i c  W e i g h i n g
C r u s h
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F E A T U R E S

Legendary Big Red Head Bail featuring single
action catch and release
28" walk through
Basic squeeze
Full vet section
Telescoping rear slide
Heavy-duty spring-loaded catches
Fully greaseable
Weigh scale mounts customisable to your
chosen brand of scale
Full Chequer Plate floor with cleats
Neck extenders and head immobiliser to
increase efficiency when working at the head
Allows single handler operation

D I M E N S I O N S

Height: 2,900mm
Length: 3,100mm
Width: 1,700mm

E A S Y  A C C E S S  T O  A N I M A L  F O R

Cross branding
Pregnancy testing
De-horning (Scoops or Keystone)
Other tasks around the head

O P T I O N A L  E X T R A S

Humping Bar
Rear Slide control
Head Bail Catch at rear
Baulk Gates
Manual Supa Scooper
Scanning Panel
Gate for semen testing
Lengthened Head Yokes
(recommended when handling
large bulls)

A  r u g g e d ,  n o - f r i l l s
c r u s h  f o r  s i m p l e  &
e f f i c i e n t  w o r k i n g  



F E A T U R E S

Heavy-duty construction using 3mm and 5mm steel
Full walk-through head bail and vet section
Parallel bail catch
Vee squeeze into 17" 
Head restraint and neck extenders for easy access to
the head
Replaceable ratchet/handle
Heavy-duty spring-loaded catches with solid striker
plates
Telescoping rear slide (single or double slide
options)
Full Chequer Plate floor with cleats
Sikaflex sealed and 2-pac painted
Allows single handler operation

A  r e p u t a t i o n  a s
s o l i d  a s  i t  i s  m a d e

B i g  R e d  M a n u a l  V e e  S q u e e z e
C r u s h
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D I M E N S I O N S

Height: 2,900mm
Length: 3,500mm
Width: 1,700mm
Weight: 900kg

E A S Y  A C C E S S  T O  A N I M A L  F O R

Cross branding
Pregnancy testing
Spaying
Scrotum Inspection
Semen testing
De-horning (Scoops or
Keystone)

O P T I O N A L  E X T R A S

Humping Bar
Rear Slide control
Head Bail Catch at rear
Baulk Gates
Manual Supa Scooper
Scale Mounts (customisable to
your chosen brand)
Lengthened Head Yokes
(recommended when handling
large bulls)

A V A I L A B L E  I N  T W O  S I Z E S  -  2 8 "  O R  3 4 "
T W O  M O D E L S  -  C O M M E R C I A L  O R  F E E D L O T



F E A T U R E S

3 Pneumatic features - Head Bail, Rear Slide and Top Squeeze
Heavy-duty construction using 3mm and 5mm steel
Reinforced 5mm Chequer Plate floor with cleats
Fully greaseable
Full walk-through crush, with full vet section
Scale mounts to suit chosen brand of scales
Two different hinge point options on the bottom of Vee 
Head restraint and neck extenders for maximum exposure and easy access
Toggle switch controls on a swinging arm
Minimum 25 CFM or 710 LPM to operate
Air reservoir
Replaceable bushes
Sikaflex sealed and 2-pac painted
Air products sourced through SMC Air Products

B i g  R e d  3 - F e a t u r e
P n e u m a t i c  W e i g h i n g  C r u s h
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D I M E N S I O N S

Height: 2,900mm
Length: 3,400mm
Width: 1,700mm
Weight: 1000kg

O P T I O N A L  E X T R A S

Timber Insert for panel reader
(forfeit a gate)
Humping Bar
Pneumatic Baulk Gates
Pneumatic Scoop
Remote Control
Pedestal Control Stand rather than
swinging Control Arm
Pneumatic Kick Around Gate (will
make a 4-feature crush)

A V A I L A B L E  I N  2 8 "  O R  3 4 "

T y p i c a l l y  u s e d  i n
C o m m e r c i a l  H e r d s

&  B u l l  D e p o t s



B i g  R e d  S t a n d a l o n e  H e a d
B a i l s

Available in 28" or 34" sizes
Adaptable to any kind of crush
Heavy-duty construction using Australian steel
Neck restraint and extenders for maximum access at head
Bisaloy ratchet and pawl linkage
Quick-release handle with a single action
Manual Head Bail allows single handler operation
Pneumatic Head Bail includes swinging arm Control Panel
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BIG RED STANDALONE HEAD BAIL
MANUAL

BIG RED STANDALONE HEAD BAIL
PNEUMATIC



B i g  R e d  M a n u a l  C a l f  &
W e a n e r  C r a d l e s
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F EA TUR E S

Adjustable non-slip ratchet catch
Adjustable loin clamp
Working platform with rubber stoppers (no need for a tyre)
Helper spring to assist with lifting the cradle once animal has moved off
When consistently processing animals approximately 300kg or less, Calf Cradle is
recommended

OPT IONS

Full Calf or Weaner Branding Setups
Calf or Weaner Combo (Cradle, Waiting Pen & Back Stop)
Standalone Cradles
Standalone Back Stop available to inhibit damage to springs and hinges



C o m p l e t e  B r a n d i n g  S e t u p
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D IMENS IONS

Manual Calf Race:
17" or 432mm (inside width)
6.7m length (not including cradle)

Manual Weaner Race:
19" or 483mm (inside width)
8.1m length (not including cradle)

F EA TUR E S

Includes cradle, waiting pen, and 2 race pieces
Race gates can be at the front or rear of pieces, depending on preference
Heavy duty rollers and springs to ensure longevity of equipment
Race components joined with pins
Streamline your calf/weaner processing today 

OPT IONS

Calf or Weaner size
Currently available with a Manual or Pneumatic Cradle
Additional race pieces can be added at request



Our Pneumatic Branding Cradles have proven reliable and are successful at
lightening the intensity of physical work in the yards, improving processing times 

B i g  R e d  P n e u m a t i c
B r a n d i n g  C r a d l e
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F EA TUR E S

Inclusive of Waiting Pen and Cradle
Designed to handle large volumes of stock
25 CFM or greater required to drive Cradle
Chequer Plate platform, with fold down front platform
Waist-height tipping table to reduce continuous
bending
Adjustable loin clamp
Option to use leg rope
Opens fully to allow beast to move out
Swing arm Control Panel
Isolation switch
Quick functions with adjustable speed control
Easy access to head for tagging and marking
When consistently processing animals approximately
300kg or less, Calf Cradle is recommended

D IMENS IONS

Calf Cradle
Height: 2,700mm
Length: 4,400mm
Width: 2,000mm

Weaner Cradle
Height: 2,800mm
Length: 4,650mm
Width: 2,070mm



T o p  E n d e r  R a n g e
D E S I G N E D  B Y  V E T S ,  B U I L T  B Y

T R A D E S M E N ,  T E S T E D  B Y
C A T T L E M E N
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T o p  E n d e r  B a s i c  W e i g h i n g
C r u s h

F E A T U R E S

Full 30" walk through
Upgraded single-action Head Bail
Quick catch and release
Bisaloy ratchet and pawl
Full neck restraints
Fully greaseable
Full set of working gates, including full vet section
and Kick Around Gate
Heavy-duty spring-loaded catches
Scale mounts to suit your chosen brand of scale
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D I M E N S I O N S

Height: 2,300mm
Length: 3,100mm
Width: 1,600mm
Weight: 700kg

O P T I O N A L  E X T R A S

Humping Bar
Rear Slide control
Baulk Gates
Manual Supa Scooper
Scanning Panel



T o p  E n d e r  P a r a l l e l  S q u e e z e
C r u s h

F E A T U R E S

Full 30" walk through
Upgraded single-action Head Bail
Quick catch and release
Bisaloy ratchet and pawl
Full neck restraints
Fully greaseable
Full set of working gates, including full vet section and Kick Around Gate
Parallel Squeeze
Telescoping Rear Slide
Heavy-duty spring-loaded catches
Scale mounts to suit your chosen brand of scale
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D I M E N S I O N S

Height: 2,300mm
Length: 3,100mm
Width: 1,600mm
Weight: 700kg

O P T I O N A L  E X T R A S

Humping Bar
Rear Slide control
Baulk Gates
Manual Supa Scooper
Scanning Panel



T o p  E n d e r  H y d r a u l i c  C r u s h

F E A T U R E S

3 Hydraulic Features - Head Bail, Parallel
Squeeze & Rear Slide
Full 30" walk through
Double rear slide gate
Full set of working gates, including full vet
section
Head restraints with neck extenders
Full floor built for weigh scales
Hydraulics driven by Petrol or Electric Power
Pack
8m of hydraulic hose to keep noise from
Power Pack distant from work area 
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D I M E N S I O N S

Height: 2,300mm
Length: 3,030mm
Width: 1,700mm

O P T I O N A L  E X T R A S

Humping Bar
Baulk Gates
Hydraulic Supa Scooper
Hydraulic Kick Around Gate



T o p  E n d e r  H y d r a u l i c  C a l f
C r a d l e

F E A T U R E S

Table tip for easy working
Easy access to beast for cutting, branding, and
working at the head
Compact in size, can fit into any yards
Ideal for permanent mounting
Swinging arm control panel
Manually adjustable loin clamp
Waiting pen included
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D I M E N S I O N S

Length (incl. pen): 3,310mm
Width (cradle): 1,460mm
Width (pen): 510mm

P O W E R  P A C K  D E T A I L S

Honda Petrol Power Pack or Electric Power Pack
options
Power Pack trolley mounted for easy moving
40L oil tank
Filtered system
Quick couplers
Fitted with 10m of extension hose to allow the
power pack to be placed away from working area



Customisat ions
F O R  B I G  R E D

&
T O P  E N D E R  C R U S H E S
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C r u s h  F e a t u r e s
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Heavy-duty Spring Latches & Striker Plates

20mm Bisaloy Ratchet

Flat-edged Vee at the base of the yokes for a clean
catch without catching hooves

Single-action Handle

Neck extenders to ensure the head is
presented for easier work



C r u s h  O p t i o n s

Supa Scoop (Manual, Pneumatic or Hydraulic)

Rear Slide Control & Rear Head Bail Catch

Timber insert
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Double Acting Slide Gate

Kick Around Gate (Manual,
Pneumatic or Hydraulic)

Baulk Gate (Manual or Pneumatic)

NEW!
Now available:

Rubber floor
matting - ask us

about the options
available



Draft ing
M A N U A L  &  P N E U M A T I C ,

3 - W A Y  &  5 - W A Y
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L a n e  D r a f t s

F E A T U R E S

Heavy-duty 5mm RHS steel frame
Heavy-duty 3mm RHS steel frame for working
gates
Heavy-duty hinges
Rubber stoppers on swinging gates
Fully sheeted using 1.6mm sheet
Working gates at the front of the crush
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P N E U M A T I C  O P T I O N S

Operate as standalone or off the
crush
Automatic drafting
Upgrade to the feedlot version

M A N U A L  O P T I O N S

Draft on the ground operation
Drafting from a crow’s nest
Upgrade to the feedlot version



P N E U M A T I C  A U T O  D R A F T E R  ( F E E D L O T )  
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M A N U A L  L A N E  D R A F T

P N E U M A T I C  L A N E  D R A F T



Feeding
Equipment
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J u m b o  H a y  F e e d e r

B u i l t  t o  f e e d  l a r g e
v o l u m e s  o f  c a t t l e

r a n g i n g  f r o m
w e a n e r  t o  a d u l t

s i z e

F EA TUR E S

Fit two round bales at 1.8m
each
Full length trays to catch extra
hay and reduce wastage
Cattle can feed full 360 degrees,
or alternatively the ends can be
sheeted
Spacing between bars allows for
easy access to the hay without
the animal getting caught
Skid-mounted for easy moving
Manufactured using 50x50x3mm
RHS, 40NB med wall pipe, and
1.6mm sheet for the trays
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D IMENS IONS

Length: 3.1m
Width: 2.13m
Height: 2m



G r a i n  F e e d e r s

R e g u l a t e d  f e e d i n g
f o r  b e t t e r  r e s u l t s

F EA TUR E S

Heavy-duty construction
Easy loading
Skid frame mounted making moving easy
Lids operated with one handle
Design provides good protection over the
troughs (from excessive sun or poor weather)
White painted troughs and overhangs to
lighten up feeding area
Good control on slides to regulate feeding
Designed to feed animals of varying size, from
calves to bulls
Firm lid-locking device
Site glass and ladder built in for easy
observation
Finished with a high-quality, protective
coating using 2-pac paint system  
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D IMENS IONS

8ft Feeder
Length: 2,500mm (8ft)
Width: 2,600mm
Height: 2,200mm
Weight: 350kg

16ft Feeder
Length: 5,000mm (16ft)
Width: 2,600mm
Height: 2,200mm
Weight: 700kg

OPT IONS

8ft (holds 3-4t)
16ft (holds 6-8t)
Painted or Galvanised 
‘Sundance’ Grain Feeder - 8ft or
16ft



O t h e r  E q u i p m e n t
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S t e e l  P l u n g e  D i p
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OPT IONS
1,200mm wide (internal
measurement)
1,500mm wide (internal
measurement)

D IMENS IONS
Overall Depth: 2.4m (allowing 2.1m water depth)

Trench Requirements (approx.)
Length: 11.5m
Width: 2.1m
Depth: 2.5m

Supplied as a complete kit - Dip, hard wood Walkout, Roof, Splash Guard
The Dip is manufactured as a single piece with all joins and seams fully welded, ensuring
structural integrity and simplified installation
Installation of the Walkout, Roof and Splash Guard can be done on site
The Roof and Splash Guard channels are positioned 2m higher than the Dip to prevent
ground pressure and reduce the risk of potential cave-ins
Prior to installation, we recommend for sand to be placed beneath the Dip and used for
backfilling under the Walkout and along the sides, particularly in clay and black soils

S P E C I F I C A T I ON S

6mm thick stainless steel used for construction of Dip component
Dip component fully welded (single-piece fabrication)
External walls are ribbed horizontally and vertically with stainless steel flat bar
Heavy-duty hardwood timber used for Walkout
Splash Guard extends 2m above the waterline (manufactured using 1.6mm stainless steel)

F EA TUR E S



L o a d i n g  R a m p s

F E A T U R E S

Highly customisable
2 Batts Gates
Platform at front of ramp
Walkway on chosen side 
Heavy duty construction to ensure longevity

O P T I O N S

Single Deck or Double Deck
Single or double slide gate at the
base
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Pricing pending requirements due to highly
customisable nature.



Notes
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Location: Lot 9 Gregory HWY, Clermont QLD 4721
Ph: (07) 4983 1688 | Email: bce@gregoryfab.com.au
Website: www.breckoncattleequipment.com.au

Find us on Facebook, Instagram & TikTok


